
                                 River Run
                       River Bend Park | Horicon, WI
                       Hosted by Horicon High School
                                 9/25/2025
           ========== Girls Middle School TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    44  MS_Washington County Homeschool             (13:55.3  69:36.3 1:11.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Emma Liebl              7    13:09.6
  2      6  Ruth Hustad             5    13:41.5
  3     10  Zoe Rotta               4    14:04.4
  4     12  Hadassah Hustad         6    14:19.4
  5     13  Annalina Goede          8    14:21.4
  6   ( 15) Lilliana Miller         6    14:36.4
  7   ( 20) Anna Martin             5    15:00.3

  2.    65  MS_Dodgeland                                (14:16.5  71:22.2 2:40.2)
==========================================================
  1      2  Addison Schmitt         8    13:08.3
  2      5  Brielle Schmitt         6    13:22.6
  3     11  Katelyn Draeger         8    14:14.6
  4     18  Brylee Klueger          8    14:48.2
  5     29  Vivienne Tracy          8    15:48.5
  6   ( 31) Makenna Reider          8    15:56.5
  7   ( 32) Grace Wegner            7    16:22.3

  3.    85  MS_Campbellsport                            (14:45.3  73:46.3 1:54.2)
==========================================================
  1      8  Karlee Dirmeier         8    13:57.8
  2      9  Kourtney Bong           8    14:01.1
  3     17  Maryn Pichler           8    14:48.1
  4     21  Brittany Ebert          8    15:07.3
  5     30  Sammi Soba              8    15:52.0
  6   ( 36) Mikayla Timm            7    16:31.0
  7   ( 37) Natalie Wolf            8    16:34.7

  4.    94  MS_Laconia                                  (14:51.6  74:18.0 3:54.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Emma Dreifuerst         8    12:57.5
  2      4  Mika Wiese              7    13:18.3
  3     16  Isla Kloetzke           6    14:47.0
  4     33  Delilah Kees            6    16:23.4
  5     40  Kate Leonard            6    16:51.8
  6   ( 42) Katie Pontow            8    16:57.6
  7   ( 48) Lacey Kollman           6    18:33.3

  5.   121  MS_Rio                                      (15:08.8  75:43.7 0:24.0)
==========================================================
  1     19  Madelynn Hinners        7    14:52.0
  2     24  Eliana Ditscheit        7    15:09.4
  3     25  MacKenzie Howard        8    15:11.6
  4     26  Nataleigh Clark         7    15:14.7
  5     27  Maite Alarcron          8    15:16.0
  6   ( 41) Sofia Lucafo-Patte      6    16:57.3

  6.   125  MS_Lomira ms                                (15:39.3  78:16.1 4:20.9)
==========================================================
  1      7  Carter Knoop            8    13:55.9
  2     14  Marley Caspary          7    14:29.7
  3     23  CC Langjahr             8    15:09.0
  4     34  Shayla Hawkins          8    16:24.7
  5     47  Lacey Pike              6    18:16.8
  6   ( 49) Addie Keiler            6    19:15.9



  7.   186  MS_Bessie Allen                             (16:37.5  83:07.2 2:12.2)
==========================================================
  1     22  Kailey Paz              8    15:08.1
  2     38  Claire Krueger          7    16:37.0
  3     39  Ellery Lamb             6    16:44.7
  4     43  Piper Shady             7    17:17.1
  5     44  Scarlet Lange           6    17:20.3
  6   ( 46) Rian Puddy              6    18:08.5

  8.   209  MS_Horicon                                  (18:12.2  91:01.0 5:49.2)
==========================================================
  1     28  Sophie Girten           7    15:46.2
  2     35  Baya Twardokus          6    16:26.4
  3     45  Callie Gehring          7    17:49.6
  4     50  Allison Larson          6    19:23.4
  5     51  Ava Hegy                6    21:35.4
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    1      Stella Kant        7    MS_Ledgers           12:55.0  6:30 
    2    1 Emma Dreifuerst    8    MS_Laconia           12:57.5  6:32 
    3    2 Addison Schmitt    8    MS_Dodgeland         13:08.3  6:37 
    4    3 Emma Liebl         7    MS_Washington County 13:09.6  6:38 
    5      Norah Billington   7    MS_Mayville          13:15.3  6:40 
    6    4 Mika Wiese         7    MS_Laconia           13:18.3  6:42 
    7    5 Brielle Schmitt    6    MS_Dodgeland         13:22.6  6:44 
    8    6 Ruth Hustad        5    MS_Washington County 13:41.5  6:54 
    9    7 Carter Knoop       8    MS_Lomira ms         13:55.9  7:01 
   10    8 Karlee Dirmeier    8    MS_Campbellsport     13:57.8  7:02 
   11    9 Kourtney Bong      8    MS_Campbellsport     14:01.1  7:03 
   12   10 Zoe Rotta          4    MS_Washington County 14:04.4  7:05 
   13   11 Katelyn Draeger    8    MS_Dodgeland         14:14.6  7:10 
   14   12 Hadassah Hustad    6    MS_Washington County 14:19.4  7:13 
   15   13 Annalina Goede     8    MS_Washington County 14:21.4  7:14 
   16   14 Marley Caspary     7    MS_Lomira ms         14:29.7  7:18 
   17   15 Lilliana Miller    6    MS_Washington County 14:36.4  7:21 
   18      Austin Vanden Avon 7    MS_Ledgers           14:41.3  7:24 
   19   16 Isla Kloetzke      6    MS_Laconia           14:47.0  7:27 
   20   17 Maryn Pichler      8    MS_Campbellsport     14:48.1  7:27 
   21   18 Brylee Klueger     8    MS_Dodgeland         14:48.2  7:27 
   22   19 Madelynn Hinners   7    MS_Rio               14:52.0  7:29 
   23   20 Anna Martin        5    MS_Washington County 15:00.3  7:33 
   24   21 Brittany Ebert     8    MS_Campbellsport     15:07.3  7:37 
   25   22 Kailey Paz         8    MS_Bessie Allen      15:08.1  7:37 
   26   23 Cc Langjahr        8    MS_Lomira ms         15:09.0  7:38 
   27   24 Eliana Ditscheit   7    MS_Rio               15:09.4  7:38 
   28   25 MacKenzie Howard   8    MS_Rio               15:11.6  7:39 
   29   26 Nataleigh Clark    7    MS_Rio               15:14.7  7:40 
   30   27 Maite Alarcron     8    MS_Rio               15:16.0  7:41 
   31      Sophia Rotta       7    MS_Washington County 15:16.4  7:41 
   32      Keziah Schmickle   8    MS_Washington County 15:26.0  7:46 
   33      Quinn Hebel        7    MS_Ledgers           15:29.1  7:48 
   34      Margaret Spiegel   6    MS_Washington County 15:35.5  7:51 
   35   28 Sophie Girten      7    MS_Horicon           15:46.2  7:56 
   36   29 Vivienne Tracy     8    MS_Dodgeland         15:48.5  7:57 
   37   30 Sammi Soba         8    MS_Campbellsport     15:52.0  7:59 
   38   31 Makenna Reider     8    MS_Dodgeland         15:56.5  8:01 
   39      Kinley Vande Berg  6    MS_Markesan          16:07.3  8:07 
   40      Abi Riese          4    MS_Washington County 16:14.5  8:11 
   41   32 Grace Wegner       7    MS_Dodgeland         16:22.3  8:15 
   42   33 Delilah Kees       6    MS_Laconia           16:23.4  8:15 
   43      Lacy Hraban        8    MS_Dodgeland         16:23.7  8:15 
   44   34 Shayla Hawkins     8    MS_Lomira ms         16:24.7  8:16 
   45   35 Baya Twardokus     6    MS_Horicon           16:26.4  8:17 
   46      Alisha Woldt       8    MS_Dodgeland         16:26.7  8:17 
   47   36 Mikayla Timm       7    MS_Campbellsport     16:31.0  8:19 
   48   37 Natalie Wolf       8    MS_Campbellsport     16:34.7  8:21 
   49   38 Claire Krueger     7    MS_Bessie Allen      16:37.0  8:22 
   50      Addyson Jaeger     8    MS_Campbellsport     16:42.5  8:25 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   39 Ellery Lamb        6    MS_Bessie Allen      16:44.7  8:26 
   52   40 Kate Leonard       6    MS_Laconia           16:51.8  8:29 
   53      Becca Straub       8    MS_Campbellsport     16:56.5  8:32 
   54   41 Sofia Lucafo-Patte 6    MS_Rio               16:57.3  8:32 
   55   42 Katie Pontow       8    MS_Laconia           16:57.6  8:32 
   56      Harper Cousineau   6    MS_Dodgeland         16:58.0  8:32 
   57      Ashley Hudy        6    MS_Dodgeland         16:58.7  8:33 
   58      Amelia Hauser      4    MS_Washington County 17:10.6  8:39 
   59   43 Piper Shady        7    MS_Bessie Allen      17:17.1  8:42 
   60      Kaylee Wiskirchen  8    MS_Campbellsport     17:18.4  8:43 
   61   44 Scarlet Lange      6    MS_Bessie Allen      17:20.3  8:44 
   62      Harper Hoffmann    6    MS_Markesan          17:28.4  8:48 
   63      Ava Riese          8    MS_Washington County 17:31.7  8:49 
   64      Kasey Rae Stainbac 6    MS_Washington County 17:43.4  8:55 
   65   45 Callie Gehring     7    MS_Horicon           17:49.6  8:58 
   66      June Gehl          4    MS_Washington County 17:54.4  9:01 
   67   46 Rian Puddy         6    MS_Bessie Allen      18:08.5  9:08 
   68      Aubree Reider      6    MS_Dodgeland         18:10.5  9:09 
   69   47 Lacey Pike         6    MS_Lomira ms         18:16.8  9:12 
   70   48 Lacey Kollman      6    MS_Laconia           18:33.3  9:20 
   71      Astraya Ellingson  7    MS_Mayville          18:50.6  9:29 
   72      Morgan Fewless     6    MS_Campbellsport     18:55.5  9:32 
   73      Katherine Stoffel  7    MS_Ledgers           18:57.9  9:33 
   74      Ruby Guell         6    MS_Campbellsport     19:06.8  9:37 
   75   49 Addie Keiler       6    MS_Lomira ms         19:15.9  9:42 
   76   50 Allison Larson     6    MS_Horicon           19:23.4  9:46 
   77      Sophia Vinz        6    MS_Markesan          19:27.3  9:48 
   78      Emilee Gibson      6    MS_Dodgeland         20:35.3 10:22 
   79      Adelia Jacobs      7    MS_Mayville          20:38.9 10:24 
   80      Mikaila Penn       7    MS_Laconia           21:13.1 10:41 
   81   51 Ava Hegy           6    MS_Horicon           21:35.4 10:52 
   82      Hannah Long        6    MS_Waupun            24:37.2 12:23 
   83      Liliana Morales    6    MS_Johnson Creek     28:33.5 14:22 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


